Advance LED Lighting Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Brunel Drive, Stretton Business Park 2, Burton Upon Trent, DE13 0BY +44(0)1332 865777
• Finished in white as standard, black also available
• Industry leading 8 year warranty
• CCT - 4000K
• Viewing distance - 30m
• Sealed to IP20
• 50,000 hours service life
• Supplied with blanking sheet for single sided applications
Order GuideOrder GuideOrder GuideOrder Guide
EBLEBLEBLEBL
Issue 1
EBL is a versatile emergency exit luminaire which
can be suspended, surface mounted, or
semi-recessed. Designed for or use in public
spaces, and available in black or white with options
for DALI-2, EBL has a 50,000 hour service life
backed by an industry leading 8 year warranty
AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories    DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions
CodeCodeCodeCode    Power (W)Power (W)Power (W)Power (W)    CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)    Weight (kg)Weight (kg)Weight (kg)Weight (kg)    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
EBL40WH/M3 1.5 4000 1.0 white, c/w arrow up legend
EBL40WH/DD/M3 1.5 4000 1.0 White, c/w arrow up legend, DALI-2
EBL40BL/M3 1.5 4000 1.0 black, c/w arrow up legend
EBL40BL/DD/M3 1.5 4000 1.0 black, c/w arrow up legend, DALI-2
CodeCodeCodeCode    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
…/ST Self-test
EBL/LU ISO7010 Legend - Arrow Up
EBL/LD ISO7010 Legend - Arrow Down
EBL/LL ISO7010 Legend - Arrow Left
EBL/LR ISO7010 Legend - Arrow Right
EBL/SUSK Wire suspension kit, adjustable, 1.5m max. drop
EBL/SRK Semi-recess kit, white. Cut-out 350mm x 70mm